
Date Time Location

Friday, August 15 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM Carthage Library

Monday, September 15 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Laharpe Library

Tuesday, October 14 2:30 PM - 6:30 PM Nauvoo Library

Tuesday, November 11 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Bowen Library

Saturday, December 13 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Augusta Library

Thursday, January 15 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM Hamilton Library

Monday, February 16 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM Warsaw Library

Saturday, March 21
9:00 AM - 12:00
PM

Plymouth Library

Wednesday, April 15 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Nauvoo Library

Thursday, May 14 9:30 AM - 1:30 PM Carthage Library

Monday, June 15 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Laharpe Library

Saturday, July 18 9:00 PM - 1:00 PM Carthage Library

The Lawyer in the Library Program
offers free, 20-minute legal
consultations with a local attorney
to help answer legal questions,
assist with forms, and provide
guidance on legal matters. Open to
Hancock County residents who are
not currently represented by an
attorney. 

Appointments are required.

Please call 217-357-2474 for
questions or to register. 

Keara Weber
Program Coordinator
Hancock County Circuit Clerk


